
CANYON CONCERT BALLET SUMMER 2023 SCHEDULE

Student placement in classes is by ability - the age listed is only a guideline. July 10-August 3
Class Age Guideline Day Time Studio Instructor 

TINY DANCER'S PROGRAM
Find your Style 4-6 yrs T 10:30-11:30 2 Sarah

Move with Me 2-3 yrs T 9:30-10:30 2 Sarah

Creative Movement & Tap 3-4yrs M 4:30-5:15 3 Anneke

YOUNG DANCER'S PROGRAM
Pre-Ballet 1 & Tap 4-5yrs T

W
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15

3
3

Anneke
Quentin

Pre-Ballet 2 & Tap 5-6yrs ON HOLD W
Th

4:30-5:30
4:30-5:30

3
3

Audrey
Nina

Pre-Ballet 3 & Tap 6-7yrs M
Th

5:15-6:15
5:30-6:30

3
3

Anneke
Nina

CHILDREN'S BALLET PROGRAM
Ballet 1 7-8yrs T

Th
4:30-5:30
4:00-5:00

2
2

Sadie
Sadie

Ballet 2 9yrs T
W

5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30

2
4

Sadie
Anneke

Ballet 3 10yrs + T
W

4:30-5:45
5:15-6:30

5
5

Amy
Amy

PRE-PROFESSIONAL BALLET PROGRAM
Ballet 4 11yrs + M

T
Th

4:30-6:00
4:30-6:00
4:30-6:00

5
4
4

Natsuho
Natsuho
Audrey

Ballet 5
W/ Ballet 6
W/ Ballet 6

M
T

Th

4:30-6:00
4:30-6:00
4:45-6:00

1
1
5

Sophia
Henry
Henry

Ballet 6 W/ Ballet 7
W/ Ballet 5
W/ Ballet 5

M
T

Th

5:00-6:30
4:30-6:00
4:45-6:00

4
1
5

Abbey
Henry
Henry

Ballet 7/CCB2 7
7/CCB2/Company
7/CCB2/Company
7/CCB2/Company

Pointe 3
Pointe 3

M
T
W
Th

5:00-6:30
6:00-8:00
6:00-7:30
6:00-8:00

4
1
1
1

Abbey
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa

PBT 10yrs +
ON HOLD

M
T

6:00-7:30
6:30-7:30

2
3

Natsuho
Jenna

POINTE & VARIATIONS
Pre-Pointe
Pointe 1

Pointe 2/Pointe 3/ Variations

Must be in Ballet 4 M
T

M/Th

6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00

6:30-7:30/6:00-7:00

5
4
4

Alta
Sophia
Abbey

COMPANY & ADULT PROFESSIONAL
Ballet Technique

Pas de Deux

7/CCB2/Company
7/CCB2/Company

Company/Advanced Dancer

Must Take Company
/Men's Class

/Advanced Dancer

T
W
Th

W

6:00-8:00
6:00-7:30
6:00-8:00

7:30-8:30

1
1
1

1

Melissa
Melissa
Melissa

Henry/Natsuho



DANCE THEATRE DIVISION
Tap

Beg/Int Tap 7-12 yrs W 5:30-6:30 3 Morgan
Teen/Adult Tap 13 yrs + W 6:30-8:00 3 Morgan

HIP HOP
Hip Hop 7yrs+

13+
T
T

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

5
5 Morgan/Ernan/Kylie

JAZZ
Jazz 1
Jazz 2

Jazz 3/4

7yrs + M
Th
W

5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
4:30-6:00

2
3
1

Alta
Henry
Nina

CONTEMPORARY/MODERN
Contemporary/Modern 1
Contemporary/Modern 2
Contemporary/Modern 3

Adv. Cont./Contemp 4

7yrs + Th
T

Th
Th

5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
7:00-8:15
4:30-6:00

2
2
4
1

Alta
Alta

Binyamin
Binyamin

MODERN
Avanced Modern M 6:00-7:30 1 Judy

CHARACTER
Character 7+ W 5:30-6:30 2 Anneke

ENSEMBLE  
Ensemble Class 7+ W 4:00-5:00 5 Morgan

AUDITION SKILLS
Audition skills 7+ W 6:30-7:30 5 Nina/Binyamin/Quentin/Anneke

TEEN/ ADULT/BOYS & MEN'S PROGRAM
Teen/Adult Beg.Ballet

Teen/Adult Intermediate Ballet
Adult Pointe

Teen/Adult Tap
Teen adult Jazz/Contemporary
Teen/Adult Open Hip Hop 13+

Men's Ballet
Boys Ballet 1,2,3,4
Body Conditioning

W
Th
Th
W
T
T
W
M
Th

6:00-7:30
6:00-7:30
7:30-8:30
6:30-8:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-8:00
6:30-7:30
6:15-7:15
3:45-4:45

4
2
2
3
4
5
2
3
5

Quentin
Anneke
Anneke
Morgan
Laurel

Morgan
Henry
Henry
Henry

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 LOCATION:
1031 CONIFER ST. #3 FORT COLLINS, CO 80524

PHONE: 970-472-4156


